Elegance

1,1 W/m?K
U-vrednost
A A B
Zunanja Q|menZ|Ja Mera odprtine Svetla visina prostora
okvirja
LxBxH LxB
Razli¢ica v mm

v mm v mm

90/60 890 x 590 x 130 900 x 600 max. 3000

90/70 890 x 690 x 130 900 x 700 max. 3000

120/60 1190 x 590 x 130 1200 x 600 max. 3000

120/70 1190 x 690 x 130 1200 x 700 max. 3000

Izvle¢ni prostor

ivnmm

750

750

450

450

D

DolZna raztegnjenih
lestvi

v mm

1200

1200

1200

1200
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